UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

1

(Morning) Semester System, Session 2014 — 2016 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 2200.

M.Sc. I'T (Morning)
(Semester System)
Session 2014 — 2016

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science in Information Technology

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently
to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under
the Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled | Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity,
the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

R i i i S S i S e S e i

Roll No. Regd. No Name of Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA Specialization

Department of Information Technology, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

MT14001 2012-pwg-71 Faiga Latif Pass 1909 87 3.87  Software Engineering
D/o Abdul Latif

MT14002 2012-gfg-49 Ujala Arif Dar Pass 1818 83 3.68  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Arif Dar

MT14003 2014-ug-1 Sehar Sadiq Pass 1821 83 3.75  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Sadiq

MT14004 2012-gcc-31 Saima Azam Pass 1702 77 3.35  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Azam

MT14005 2011-pcg-212 Igra Farooq Pass 1660 76 3.23  Software Engineering
D/o0 Muhammad Farooq

MT14006 2012-pcg-37 Rabia Tahir Pass 1763 80 3.57  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Tahir Ul Islam

MT14007 2012-pcg-122 Ammara Anwar Pass 1554 71 2.86  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Anwar

MT14008 2014-ug-2 Ifra Tariq Pass 1906 87 3.90  Software Engineering
D/o Tarig Mehmood

MT14009 2012-pcg-51 Sana Ashraf Pass 1657 76 3.24  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Ashraf

MT14010 2012-pcg-50 Sidra Hafeez Pass 1588 73 3.07  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Hafeez

MT14011 2012-pcg-18 Arham ljaz Pass 1776 81 3.59  Software Engineering
D/o ljaz Khan

MT14012 2011-pcg-88 Rabia Abid Pass 1636 75 3.16  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Abid

MT14013 2012-ecg-305 Shiza Aslam Left the Course 1st Semester
D/o Sheikh Muhammad Aslam

MT14014 2012-pcg-6 Sehar Pass 1648 75 3.19  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Amjad

MT14015 2012-pwg-118  Sundas Magsood Pass 1746 80 3.50  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Magsood Ahmed

MT14016 2012-pcg-433 Kalsoom R.L
D/o Sana Ullah

MT14017 2012-pcg-1 Zunariah Asif Pass 1762 81 3.58  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Asif

MT14018 2012-pcg-68 Zainab Asghar Left the Course 1st Semester
D/o Muhammad Asghar

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Shabahat Shah)



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Roll No.

Reqgd. No

Department of Information Technology, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

Name of Candidate

Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA

Specialization

MT14019

MT14020

MT14021

MT14022

MT14023

MT14024

MT14025

MT14026

MT14027

MT14028

MT14029

MT14030

MT14031

MT14032

MT14033

MT14034

MT14035

MT14036

MT14037

MT14038

MT14039

MT14040

MT14041

MT14042

MT14043

MT14044

MT14045

Prepared by

2012-pcg-95

2014-ug-3

2012-whg-63

2014-ug-4

2012-pcg-208

2013-z-51498

2012-nsc-265

2012-psc-41

2012-pcg-24

2012-bmh-7

2012-hdc-135

2012-pwg-142

2012-pcg-397

2014-ug-5

2011-cg-7

2011-wgh-281

2012-ucg-4

2012-pwg-135

2012-pcg-118

2012-pcg-234

2012-pcg-527

2011-gic-124

2012-pcg-88

2013-z-51662

2012-csg-85

2012-pcg-115

2012-nsc-244

Laraib Amir
D/o Amir Hussain

Fareeha
D/o Muhammad Y ousaf

Rabia Tariq
D/o Muhammad Tariq Javeed

Umm E Rubab
D/o Javed Igbal

Tayyiba Khawaja
D/o Khawaja Sohail Anjum

Babra Waris
D/o Muhammad Waris

Saira Sarfraz
D/o Sarfraz Ahmed

Lubna Anwar

D/o Muhammad Anwar Chaudhary

Farah Mobeen
D/o Muhammad Arif

Adnan Babar
S/o Muhammad Bashir

Abdul Adil
S/o Malik Abdul Qayyum

Sadia Abbas
D/o Muhammad Abbas

Fatima Mansoor
D/o Zaigum Mansoor

Igra Jameel
D/o Muhammad Jameel

Mishal Shoukat
D/o Shoukat Ali

Anam Hanif
D/o Muhammad Hanif

Momna Rani
D/o Muhammad Khalid

Seemab Fateh Shah
D/o Syed Fateh Hussain Shah

Agsa Munawar
D/o Muhammad Munawar

Muhammad Hashim Nayyer
S/o Nayyar Igbal

Hira Farooq Meer
D/o Muhammad Farooq Meer

Shumaila ldrees
D/o Muhammad Idrees

Umaira
D/o Magbool Ahmad

Samina
D/o Zakaullah

Mubbara Azad
D/o Muhammad Azad

Mishal Ashraf
D/o Muhammad Ashraf

Asma Sarwar
D/o Muhammad Sarwar Mughal

(Shabahat Shah)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Left the Course 1st Semester

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

R.L

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

1678

1716

1511

1826

1641

1693

1684

1663

1588

1734

1736 79
1763 80
1785 81
1659 76
1603 73
1679 77
1556 71
1494 68
1619 74
1752 80
1707 78
1689 77
1718 79
1591 73
1684 77
Checked by Asstt

77

78

69

84

75

77

77

76

73

79

3.30

3.43

2.69

3.73

3.20

3.34

3.32

3.27

3.02

3.52

3.49

3.53

3.63

3.26

3.06

3.35

2.87

2.74

3.17

3.58

3.38

3.36

3.47

3.03

3.30

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering

Software Engineering




Roll No.  Regd. No Name of Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA Specialization

Department of Information Technology, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

MT14046 2012-whg-8 Rabia Jamil Pass 1526 70 2.76  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Jamil

MT14047 2012-ks-300 Atif Ali Left the Course 1st Semester
S/o Umer Hayat

MT14048 2012-pcg-42 Mahrukh Zahra Pass 1601 73 3.02  Software Engineering
D/o Abdul Rauf

MT14049 2012-pcd-67 Mubeen Fatima Pass 1672 76 3.29  Software Engineering
D/o Muhammad Boota Shah

MT14050 2011-pcg-560 Hina Ehsan Pass 1732 79 3.47  Software Engineering
D/o Ehsan Ullah

MT14051 2010-icg-278 Zahir Ali Pass 1663 76 3.29  Software Engineering
S/o Shammir Ahmad

MT14052 2012-ecg-9 Talha Pass 1387 64 2.30  Software Engineering
S/o Khwaja Zaheer Ul Islam

MT14053 2012-gfg-50 Shahida Naseem Pass 1627 74 3.17  Software Engineering

D/o Gulam Qadir

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 09-09- /2016.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Shabahat Shah)



