UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification No.	<u> </u>
------------------	----------

M.Sc. I T (Morning) (Semester System) Session 2014 – 2016

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science in Information Technology (Morning) Semester System, Session 2014 – 2016 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 2200.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No.	Regd. No	Name of Candidate		Marks Obtd		CGPA	Specialization	
<u>Departme</u>	<u>nt of Information</u>	Technology, University of the Punj	<u>ab, Gujra</u>	anwala Camp	us.			
MT14001	2012-pwg-71	Faiqa Latif D/o Abdul Latif	Pass	1909	87	3.87	Software Engineering	
MT14002	2012-gfg-49	Ujala Arif Dar D/o Muhammad Arif Dar	Pass	1818	83	3.68	Software Engineering	
MT14003	2014-ug-1	Sehar Sadiq D/o Muhammad Sadiq	Pass	1821	83	3.75	Software Engineering	
MT14004	2012-gcc-31	Saima Azam D/o Muhammad Azam	Pass	1702	77	3.35	Software Engineering	
MT14005	2011-pcg-212	Iqra Farooq D/o Muhammad Farooq	Pass	1660	76	3.23	Software Engineering	
MT14006	2012-pcg-37	Rabia Tahir D/o Muhammad Tahir Ul Islam	Pass	1763	80	3.57	Software Engineering	
MT14007	2012-pcg-122	Ammara Anwar D/o Muhammad Anwar	Pass	1554	71	2.86	Software Engineering	
MT14008	2014-ug-2	Ifra Tariq D/o Tariq Mehmood	Pass	1906	87	3.90	Software Engineering	
MT14009	2012-pcg-51	Sana Ashraf D/o Muhammad Ashraf	Pass	1657	76	3.24	Software Engineering	
MT14010	2012-pcg-50	Sidra Hafeez D/o Muhammad Hafeez	Pass	1588	73	3.07	Software Engineering	
MT14011	2012-pcg-18	Arham Ijaz D/o Ijaz Khan	Pass	1776	81	3.59	Software Engineering	
MT14012	2011-pcg-88	Rabia Abid D/o Muhammad Abid	Pass	1636	75	3.16	Software Engineering	
MT14013	2012-ecg-305	Shiza Aslam D/o Sheikh Muhammad Aslam	Left the Course 1st Semester					
MT14014	2012-pcg-6	Sehar D/o Muhammad Amjad	Pass	1648	75	3.19	Software Engineering	
MT14015	2012-pwg-118	Sundas Maqsood D/o Muhammad Maqsood Ahmed	Pass	1746	80	3.50	Software Engineering	
MT14016	2012-pcg-433	Kalsoom D/o Sana Ullah	R.L					
MT14017	2012-pcg-1	Zunariah Asif D/o Muhammad Asif	Pass	1762	81	3.58	Software Engineering	
MT14018	2012-pcg-68	Zainab Asghar D/o Muhammad Asghar	Left the Course 1st Semester					
Prepared by			Checked by Asstt					

(Shabahat Shah)

Roll No.	Regd. No	Name of Candidate Technology, University of the Punja		Marks Obtd		CGPA	Specialization		
<u>Departme</u> MT14019	2012-pcg-95	Laraib Amir D/o Amir Hussain	Pass	1678	<u>us.</u> 77	3.30	Software Engineering		
MT14020	2014-ug-3	Fareeha D/o Muhammad Yousaf	Pass	1716	78	3.43	Software Engineering		
MT14021	2012-wbg-63	Rabia Tariq D/o Muhammad Tariq Javeed	Pass	1511	69	2.69	Software Engineering		
MT14022	2014-ug-4	Umm E Rubab D/o Javed Iqbal	Pass	1826	84	3.73	Software Engineering		
MT14023	2012-pcg-208	Tayyiba Khawaja D/o Khawaja Sohail Anjum	Pass	1641	75	3.20	Software Engineering		
MT14024	2013-z-51498	Babra Waris D/o Muhammad Waris	Pass	1693	77	3.34	Software Engineering		
MT14025	2012-nsc-265	Saira Sarfraz D/o Sarfraz Ahmed	Pass	1684	77	3.32	Software Engineering		
MT14026	2012-psc-41	Lubna Anwar D/o Muhammad Anwar Chaudhary	Pass	1663	76	3.27	Software Engineering		
MT14027	2012-pcg-24	Farah Mobeen D/o Muhammad Arif	Pass	1588	73	3.02	Software Engineering		
MT14028	2012-bmh-7	Adnan Babar S/o Muhammad Bashir	Pass	1734	79	3.52	Software Engineering		
MT14029	2012-hdc-135	Abdul Adil S/o Malik Abdul Qayyum	Left the Course 1st Semester						
MT14030	2012-pwg-142	Sadia Abbas D/o Muhammad Abbas	Pass	1736	79	3.49	Software Engineering		
MT14031	2012-pcg-397	Fatima Mansoor D/o Zaigum Mansoor	Pass	1763	80	3.53	Software Engineering		
MT14032	2014-ug-5	Iqra Jameel D/o Muhammad Jameel	Pass	1785	81	3.63	Software Engineering		
MT14033	2011-cg-7	Mishal Shoukat D/o Shoukat Ali	Pass	1659	76	3.26	Software Engineering		
MT14034	2011-wgh-281	Anam Hanif D/o Muhammad Hanif	Pass	1603	73	3.06	Software Engineering		
MT14035	2012-ucg-4	Momna Rani D/o Muhammad Khalid	R.L						
MT14036	2012-pwg-135	Seemab Fateh Shah D/o Syed Fateh Hussain Shah	Pass	1679	77	3.35	Software Engineering		
MT14037	2012-pcg-118	Aqsa Munawar D/o Muhammad Munawar	Pass	1556	71	2.87	Software Engineering		
MT14038	2012-pcg-234	Muhammad Hashim Nayyer S/o Nayyar Iqbal	Pass	1494	68	2.74	Software Engineering		
MT14039	2012-pcg-527	Hira Farooq Meer D/o Muhammad Farooq Meer	Pass	1619	74	3.17	Software Engineering		
MT14040	2011-gic-124	Shumaila Idrees D/o Muhammad Idrees	Pass	1752	80	3.58	Software Engineering		
MT14041	2012-pcg-88	Umaira D/o Maqbool Ahmad	Pass	1707	78	3.38	Software Engineering		
MT14042	2013-z-51662	Samina D/o Zakaullah	Pass	1689	77	3.36	Software Engineering		
MT14043	2012-csg-85	Mubbara Azad D/o Muhammad Azad	Pass	1718	79	3.47	Software Engineering		
MT14044	2012-pcg-115	Mishal Ashraf D/o Muhammad Ashraf	Pass	1591	73	3.03	Software Engineering		
MT14045	2012-nsc-244	Asma Sarwar D/o Muhammad Sarwar Mughal	Pass	1684	77	3.30	Software Engineering		
Prepared	by(Shabahat S			Checked	by Ass	tt			
	(======================================	,							

Roll No.	Regd. No	Name of Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	CGPA	Specialization	
Department of Information Technology, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.								
MT14046	2012-wbg-8	Rabia Jamil D/o Muhammad Jamil	Pass	1526	70	2.76	Software Engineering	
MT14047	2012-ks-300	Atif Ali S/o Umer Hayat	Left the	Course 1st Ser	mester			
MT14048	2012-pcg-42	Mahrukh Zahra D/o Abdul Rauf	Pass	1601	73	3.02	Software Engineering	
MT14049	2012-pcd-67	Mubeen Fatima D/o Muhammad Boota Shah	Pass	1672	76	3.29	Software Engineering	
MT14050	2011-pcg-560	Hina Ehsan D/o Ehsan Ullah	Pass	1732	79	3.47	Software Engineering	
MT14051	2010-icg-278	Zahir Ali S/o Shammir Ahmad	Pass	1663	76	3.29	Software Engineering	
MT14052	2012-ecg-9	Talha S/o Khwaja Zaheer Ul Islam	Pass	1387	64	2.30	Software Engineering	
MT14053	2012-gfg-50	Shahida Naseem D/o Gulam Qadir	Pass	1627	74	3.17	Software Engineering	

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) **ADMIN OFFICER** (EXAMS. IV) Senate Hall, Lahore. The <u>09-09-</u> /2016. Prepared by _____ Checked by Asstt_____

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

(EXAMINATIONS)

(EXAMINATIONS)

(Shabahat Shah)